Assindia-Pokal

Essen

Seniorinnen/Seniorinnen 1

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

30.05.2024---19:17

Dorre Herta

Simat Louise
Mielke Helga

Simat Louise

Simat Louise

Simat Louise

Dorre Herta

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Diubbert Heidi
Dubbert Heidi
keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Stawicki Petra
Lohmann Helga
keine DSE
Spiekermann Heike
keine DSE
Birkenstock Petra
Spiekermann Heike
Spiekermann Heike
keine DSE

Schmitz Ingeborg
keine DSE

Spiekermann Heike

Deutscher

Die Siegerinnen

Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV
Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemal DSGVO EU
T CGC Griun-Gold Bad Hamm
T BGC Assindia Essen
t CGC Rauschenberg
T BGC Assindia Essen
T BGC Assindia Essen
T BGC Assindia Essen
T CGC Griun-Gold Bad Hamm

CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg

BGC Assindia Essen
CGC Grin-Gold Bad Hamm

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold

BGC Assindia Essen

1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
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Assindia-Pokal

Essen

Seniorinnen/Seniorinnen 1

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

30.05.2024---19:17

Weniger Gottholde
Preul’ Dorothea
keine DSE

Ausfall wegen Corona
Ausfall wegen Corona
Schnickmann Stefanie
Kursawe Maike

PreulR Dorothea

Die Siegerinnen

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemal DSGVO EU

CGC Rauschenberg

CGC Rauschenberg

CGV Hamm 2019
MGC Felderbachtal 1964
MGC Felderbachtal 1964
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